South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 07:47:03 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2154 General Bill, By D.M. McEachin, F. Gilbert, McKay and J.W. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 40-21-50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to qualifications of members of the State
Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors, so as to revise the qualifications of certain land surveyor
members of the Board, and to amend Section 40-21-195, relating to qualifications for licensing as a Tier B land surveyor, so as
to extend from two to four years the practical experience qualification necessary for licensure.

01/13/87
01/13/87
05/28/87

06/02/87
06/03/87
01/12/88
01/19/88
01/19/88
01/20/88
01/21/88
01/21/88

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-73

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-73
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-3304

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 3, 1987 HJ-343

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 12, 1988 HJ-3565

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 19, 1988 HJ-296

Amended HJ-375

Read second time HJ-375

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-437

Introduced and read first time SJ-35

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-36

Page 1 of 1



