## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:47:03 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H 2154 General Bill, By D.M. McEachin, F. Gilbert, McKay and J.W. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 40-21-50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to qualifications of members of the State Board of Registration for Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors, so as to revise the qualifications of certain land surveyor members of the Board, and to amend Section 40-21-195, relating to qualifications for licensing as a Tier B land surveyor, so as to extend from two to four years the practical experience qualification necessary for licensure.

01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-73
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-73
05/28/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3304
06/02/87	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 3, 1987 HJ-343
06/03/87	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 12, 1988 HJ-3565
01/12/88	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 19, 1988 HJ-296
01/19/88	House	Amended HJ-375
01/19/88	House	Read second time HJ-375
01/20/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-437
01/21/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-35
01/21/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-36